
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
6 

23 
95 
70 
55 
24 
10 
92 
8 

18 
7 

56 
91 
54 
90 

Name 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Mayer Deonarine (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Brady Golan 
Brad Majman (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Lucas Fercury 
Cooper Shipman (R) 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 

Team 

Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:26.1548 
1:26.3691 
1:26.5550 
1:26.5651 
1:26.5965 
1:26.6454 
1:26.6454 
1:26.6865 
1:26.8363 
1:26.8453 
1:26.9110 
1:27.0736 
1:27.0977 
1:27.6112 
1:27.9102 

In Session 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 1 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 3 

USF2000 Test 1 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 1 

USF2000 Test 3 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 4 

USF2000 Test 4 

Diff 

0.2143 

0.4002 

0.4103 

0.4417 

0.4906 

0.4906 

0.5317 

0.6815 

0.6905 

0.7562 

0.9188 

0.9429 

1.4564 

1.7554 

USF Pro Fall Combine Open Test 

USF2000 

Results 

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Braden Eves 5/10/2019 1:24.5396
Race Record: Braden Eves 5/11/2019 1:24.7440
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