

USF Pro Fall Combine Open Test

USF2000

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles

Results

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	6	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:26.1548	USF2000 Test 4	
2	23	G3 Argyros	Pabst Racing	1:26.3691	USF2000 Test 4	0.2143
3	95	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:26.5550	USF2000 Test 1	0.4002
4	70	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:26.5651	USF2000 Test 4	0.4103
5	55	Mayer Deonarine (R)	VRD Racing	1:26.5965	USF2000 Test 4	0.4417
6	24	Caleb Gafrarar (R)	Pabst Racing	1:26.6454	USF2000 Test 3	0.4906
7	10	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing	1:26.6454	USF2000 Test 1	0.4906
8	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:26.6865	USF2000 Test 4	0.5317
9	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:26.8363	USF2000 Test 4	0.6815
10	18	Brady Golan	DEForce Racing	1:26.8453	USF2000 Test 1	0.6905
11	7	Brad Majman (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:26.9110	USF2000 Test 3	0.7562
12	56	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:27.0736	USF2000 Test 4	0.9188
13	91	Lucas Fercury	Exclusive Autosport	1:27.0977	USF2000 Test 4	0.9429
14	54	Cooper Shipman (R)	VRD Racing	1:27.6112	USF2000 Test 4	1.4564
15	90	Gabriel Cahan (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:27.9102	USF2000 Test 4	1.7554

